
 

   

  

 

   

 

 
 

  

Beginning Algebra 
Math Workshops 

Fall 2022 
3:30pm-4:30pm 

https://msjc-edu.zoom.us/j/81206199870 

Fractions, Decimals, andWednesday, Sept. 21 
Percents 

Wednesday, Oct. 12 Linear Equations 

Polynomials (Addition, 
Wednesday, Nov. 2 Subtraction, 

Multiplications, Division) 

Wednesday, Nov. 30 Let's Factor Out 

Lota Cobb 
lcobb@msjc.edu 

Tyler Mendel 
tmendel@msjc.edu 

mailto:tmendel@msjc.edu
mailto:lcobb@msjc.edu
https://msjc-edu.zoom.us/j/81206199870


   

 

  

  

 

 

 
 

 

  

   

Math 140/115 
Math Workshops 

Fall 2022 
3:30pm-4:30pm 

https://msjc-edu.zoom.us/j/83686913027 

Understanding Vocabulary Wednesday Sept. 7 
in Statistics 

Wednesday Sept. 28 Set Theory 

Topics in Probability Wednesday Oct. 19 

Estimating Claims about 
Wednesday Nov. 9 Parameters: Confidence 

Intervals -

Patrick Kenyon 
pkenyon@msjc.edu 

mailto:pkenyon@msjc.edu
https://msjc-edu.zoom.us/j/83686913027


 

   

 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

  
 

  
   

Math 105 
Math Workshops 

Fall 2022 
3:30pm-4:30pm 

Zoom URL:https://msjc-
edu.zoom.us/j/84499201128 

Complex Numbers andWednesday Sept. 14 
Quadratic Equations 

Wednesday Oct. 5 Polynomial Functions 

Exponential and 
Wednesday Oct. 26 Logarithmic Equations 

Wednesday Nov. 16 Conic Sections (Circles, 
Ellipses, Parabolas, and 

Hyperbolas) 

Luis Mondragon 
lmondragon@msjc.edu 

mailto:lmondragon@msjc.edu
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